NAME OF CITY

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES Palermo City
December 31, 2020
FUND ALL FUNDS

Fund balance, Fund balance
January 1, 2020 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2020
100 |GENERAL FUND 1,041,961.48 133,267.42 - - 104,518.41 1,070,710.49

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -
201 [Municipal highway fund 207,802.94 6,666.34 - - 6,451.48 208,017.80
City's share of special assessemnt 4,459.59 - - - - 4,459.59

Special Assessment Deficiency - - - - - -
TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 212,262.53 6,666.34 - - 6,451.48 212,477.39

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS




STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2020

NAME OF CITY

Palermo City

FUND

ALL FUNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2020

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2020

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund

Sewer fund

18,615.21

5,389.09

7,722.39

16,281.91

Garbage fund

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS

18,615.21

5,389.09

7,722.39

16,281.91

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

Park District

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS

1,272,839.22

145,322.85

118,692.28

1,299,469.79
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