STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES December 31, 2020

NAME OF CITY

Palermo City

December 31, 2020									
	FUND	ALL FUNDS							
		Fund balance, January 1, 2020	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2020		
100	GENERAL FUND	1,041,961.48	133,267.42	-	-	104,518.41	1,070,710.49		
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-		
201	Municipal highway fund	207,802.94	6,666.34	-	-	6,451.48	208,017.80		
	City's share of special assessemnt	4,459.59	-	-	-	-	4,459.59		
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	212,262.53	6,666.34	-	-	6,451.48	212,477.39		
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-		
		-	-	-		-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS	-	-	-		-	-		

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES December 31, 2020

NAME OF CITY

Palermo City

	er 51, 2020							
FUND	ALL FUNDS							
	Fund balance, January 1, 2020	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2020		
ENTERPRISE FUNDS								
Water fund	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Sewer fund	18,615.21	5,389.09	-	-	7,722.39	16,281.91		
Garbage fund	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	-	-	-	-	-	-		
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	18,615.21	5,389.09	-	-	7,722.39	16,281.91		
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS						-		
Park District	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	-		
						-		
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	-	-	ı	-	-	-		
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	1,272,839.22	145,322.85	ı	-	118,692.28	1,299,469.79		